
SKIN CARE 1

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

INDEX

LIP CARE

EYE CARE

BODY CARE

HAIR CARE

KIDS CARE

HEALTH CARE

PURE HONEY

HEALTH PROGRAMS 

2

Pg. No.

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

http://www.vishwacare.com/


CLEANSER 1

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

CATALOGUE 

TONER

SERUM

MOISTURISER

FACE OIL

SUNSCREEN

FACE SCRUB & PACK

LIP CARE 

EYE CARE 

2

Pg. No.

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

http://www.vishwacare.com/


BODY SKIN CARE 10

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

BODY WASH & SCRUB 

NATURAL SOAPS

HAIR CARE

KIDS SKIN & HAIR CARE

KIDS HEALTH CARE

WOMEN HEALTH CARE 

MEN HEALTH CARE 

NAVEL OILS 

Pg. No.

12

13

16

18

19

20

21

22

CATALOGUE 

http://www.vishwacare.com/


HEALTH PRODUCTS 24

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

HEALTH DRINKS 

HEALTH SUPPLEMENTS

HEALING PRODUCTS

PURE HONEY 

HEALTH PROGRAMS 

Pg. No.

25

26

28

29 

30

32

CATALOGUE 

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER 

NASAL OILS

33

http://www.vishwacare.com/


Green Tea & Neem Cleansing Milk

SnowWhite Cleansing Balm-to-Milk

100 g

200 ml

20 g

50 g

50 g

400

Illume Vit C Foaming Face Wash

PlantDust Foaming Face Wash

Wine AHA Glow Face Wash

900

400

600

450

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE  

CLEANSER

Step 1 - Use any of these cleansers to wash your face
without stripping skin’s natural moisture 👇🏻 
(P.S. - Use cleansing milk or balm, followed by any
of these water-based cleansers for double cleansing
make-up, pollutants, dirt & grime.)

1
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Clear Green Tea Toner (Detox)

Pure Rose Water Toner (Hydrate) 

Refresh Vitamin C Toner (Brighten) 

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

600

600

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

TONER

Step 2 - Use any of these natural toners to refresh 
 your skin 👇🏻 
(P.S. - These are gentle, hydrating, alcohol free
toners with herbal extracts to detoxify, tone & prep
your skin to absorb the actives in the further layers.) 

2
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Product List

Ageless Vitamin A Serum 

Poreless Vitamin B3 Serum 

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

600

Sunshine Vitamin C Serum 

600

600

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

SERUM

Step 3 - Use any of these advanced serums with
herbs  & vitamins to target your skin concerns 👇🏻
(P.S. - These are all charged up with natural herbs
and safe actives to lighten, tighten & brighten your
skin for an even tone & texture.) 

3
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Hydrotherapy Gel Cream 

Watermelon Glow Sleeping Mask 

50 g

50 g

600

Kesar Chandan Lightening Gel 

Kumkumadi 24K Gold Cream 

50 g

600

600

600

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

MOISTURISER

Step 4 - Layer any of these herbal moisturisers to
lock your serum actives & hydration within 👇🏻 
(P.S. - These are light, soothing & non-comedogenic
gels / creams to leave your skin soft, smooth and
moisturised all day long.) 

Rose Aloe Soothing Gel 

50 g

50 g

4
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Product List

Kumkumadi 24K Gold Face Oil 60030 ml

30 ml 600

60030 ml

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

FACE OIL

Eladi 999 Silver Face Oil 

Nalpamaradi Diamond Face Oil 

Step 5 - Apply any of these light Ayurvedic face oils
to create a safe barrier 👇🏻
(P.S. - These are light, non sticky, non smelly oils
backed by the Indian science; nourish your skin cells
and boost skin’s immunity.)

5
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Carrot Mineral Sunscreen Spf 50 600

Shield Ultralight Sunscreen Spf 50 

50 g

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

SUNSCREEN

Step 6 - Use these organic mineral based sunscreen
to create a protecting layer 👇🏻
(P.S. - These sunscreens are light, antioxidant-rich,
silicone-free, leaving no white cast; to protect your 
 skin from sun’s UV rays, blue light & pollutants. 

50 g

6
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Product List

Coffee & Nuts Face Scrub 

For weekly use (once or twice a week) -
Use this holistic face scrub 👇🏻 to gently exfoliate your
skin's dead cells & layer them with our  moisturising
face pack for it’s precious minerals to seep in for a
natural, healthy, radiant skin. 

700

Precious Face Pack 

100 g

600

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

FACE SCRUB & PACK 

50 g

7
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Beetroot Berry Lip Scrub 

Pink Lips Sleeping Mask 10 g

Product List

250

Kumkumadi Lip & Cheek Tint 

Kumkumadi Vit C Lip Oil 

10 g

250

350

250

350

5 ml

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

LIP CARE

A wide range of 100% natural, pure, safe & child-
friendly lip care products to not only nourish and
moisturise them, but also create a protective barrier
for soft, smooth and supple pink lips.
(P.S.- Also free from Silicones & Mineral oils.)

Plump & Shine Clear Lip Gloss 

6 g

10 ml 

8
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Naina Under-Eye Cream 

Product List

350

Flutter Eye Lash & Brow Oil 

10 g

500

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

EYE CARE

Use these eye care cosmedics 👇🏻 for beautiful healthy
eyes, as it's rightly said -
"The beauty of a human lies in their shining eyes."
(P.S. - These natural eye care products also helps to
soothe your eyes and protect  from the daily stress.)

30 ml

9
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Bear to Bare Hair Inhibitor 

Product List

500

Citrus Lightening Body Lotion 

Clay+ Waxing Powder 

100 g

800

500

600100 ml

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

BODY CARE

Use these advanced natural body care products 👇🏻,
backed by the knowledge of Indian science -
Ayurveda, to smooth calluses and replenish your
skin cells for a soft, smooth, glowing skin.
(P.S. - They are suitable for all skin types.)

Epitone Body Oil 

80 g

200 g 

10
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1KFirm & Tone Body Oil 

Fruit & Nut Body Yogurt 

Healthy Skin Body Butter 

100 ml

600

450

800100 ml

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

BODY  CARE

Use these advanced natural body care products 👇🏻,
backed by the knowledge of Indian science -
Ayurveda, to smooth calluses and replenish your
skin cells for a soft, smooth, glowing skin.
(P.S. - They are suitable for all skin types.)

Metallica Highlighting Body Oil 

100 g

60 g

11
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Chocoffee Moisturising Body Scrub 

Product List
Skin CARE

500

Coffee Ubtan Body Scrub 

Saffron Molato Lightening Soap 

100 g

600

700

600

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

BODY WASH / SCRUB 

Use these advanced natural body care products 👇🏻,
backed by the knowledge of Indian science -
Ayurveda, to smooth calluses and replenish your
skin cells for a soft, smooth, glowing skin.
(P.S. - They are suitable for all skin types.)

Ubtan Body Wash 

100 g

100 g

200 g

12
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Gold Honey Brightening Soap 

150Aloe Kaolin Soothing Soap 

Blueberry Nutrifying Soap 

Coffee Walnut Scrubbing Soap 

120 g

150

150

175

100

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

NATURAL SOAPS

Use these natural #sulphatefree #parabenfree, no
palm oil, soaps daily for bath 👇🏻
(P.S. - These soaps are baby skin friendly, as they
are rich in Coconut oil - to cleanse your skin, while
leaving it soft, smooth & moisturised.)

Fantasy Soap (with a toy within) 

120 g

120 g

125 g

75 g

13
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150Lavender Mint Relaxing Soap 

Luxe Premium Soap (with Olive oil) 

Neem Tulsi Clarifying Loofah Soap  

Orange Papaya Exfoliating Soap 

120 g

250

150

150

150

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE

NATURAL SOAPS

Use these natural #sulphatefree #parabenfree
soaps daily for bath 👇🏻
(P.S. - These soaps are baby skin friendly, as they
are rich in Coconut oil - to cleanse your skin, while
leaving it soft, smooth & moisturised.)

Oat Milk Moisturising Soap 

100 g

120 g

120 g

120 g

14
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125Rose Milk Nourishing Soap 

Shea Dead Sea Salt Purifying Soap 

Tutti Fruity Moistening Soap 

Wine Youth Revival Polishing Soap 

120 g

150

150

150

150

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Skin CARE 

NATURAL SOAPS

Use these natural #sulphatefree #parabenfree
soaps daily for bath 👇🏻
(P.S. - These soaps are baby skin friendly, as they
are rich in Coconut oil - to cleanse your skin, while
leaving it soft, smooth & moisturised.)

Watermelon Hydrating Soap 

120 g

120 g

120 g

120 g

15
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500Almond Milk Shampoo 

Avocado Pro Hair Conditioner 

Bloom Hair Grow Serum

Fluffy Multi-vitamin Hair Mask 

100 g

500

600

600

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Hair CARE

FOR HEALTHY HAIR 

Use these modern Ayurvedic hair care products to
provide the right ingredients for both - hair and
scalp for strong, healthy & lustrous hair 👇🏻
(P.S. - They are absolutely safe and child-friendly, as
they do not contain sulphate, paraben & silicone.

Chroma Hair Pigmentation Serum 

100 g

30 ml

100 g

30 ml

16
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Hairfall Rescue Oil 

Sweep Dandruff Control Hair Serum 

Product List

600Follicure Stimulating Hair Spray

Moringa Milk Hair Serum

100 ml

1K

450

500

600

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

FOR HEALTHY HAIR 

Use these modern Ayurvedic hair care products to
provide the right ingredients for both - hair and
scalp for strong, healthy & lustrous hair 👇🏻
(P.S. - They are absolutely safe and child-friendly, as
they do not contain sulphate, paraben & silicone.

Nurture Hair Nourishing Serum 

50 ml

100 ml

30 ml

30 ml

Hair CARE

17
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700Pamper Baby Massage Oil

Flora Baby Bath Powder

Goldilocks Kids Hair Oil

Twinkle Kids Body Oil 

100 ml

500

900

400

750

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Beauty CARE

KIDS SKIN-HAIR CARE

Use these natural, organic, pH balanced products
for children to protect and nourish their delicate skin
& boost hair growth 👇🏻
(P.S. - They are made with utmost love using safe,
non-greasy and special herbal ingredients.)

Olaf SnowDust Talc-Free Powder

50 g

150 g

100 ml

100 ml

18
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Suvarna Prashan Leham (0-2 yrs)

Suvarna Prashan Leham (10-16 yrs)

1K

Suvarna Prashan Leham (2-5 yrs)

15 ml

400

500

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

KIDS HEALTH CARE

Ayurvedic health care products, especially curated
for your little loved ones for their joyful and playful
childhood, with good development of body & mind.)

3 g

6 g

9 g

ColdCARE (Ayurvedic powder)

Suvarna Prashan Daily Drops

Suvarna Prashan Leham (5-10 yrs)

12 g 700

50 g 500

19
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MenopauseCARE

PCOD-CARE

60 Caps 

Women have different phases in their life, which
depend on their hormones. Hence, balancing them
naturally with herbs is a key to girl’s healthy living. 
(P.S. - It also works on nourishing uterus, absorption
of Calcium, boosts energy level & calms the mind.)

750

Women-Pro Navel Oil

750

500

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Women CARE

WOMEN HEALTH 

15 ml

60 Caps 

20
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Macho Beard Oil

MenCARE 

Men-Pro Navel Oil

50030 ml

500

500

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Men CARE

MEN HEALTH 

Use these Ayurvedic products 👇🏻 to look and feel
Macho while building up        S - Strength, Stamina
& Sturdiness.  
(P.S. - This is first silicone-free Beard Oil based on
the principles of Ayurveda and modern science.)

60 Caps

15 ml

21
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15 ml 500Cool-Pro

Digest-Pro 

Ear-Pro 

Go Brainy

500

500

500

1K

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

Use these Ayurvedic navel oils enriched with pure
essential oils for multiple health benefits 👇🏻
(P.S.- Navel oils holds a special place in Ayurveda
for a therapy known as Nabhi chikitsa, as each
nerve of our body is attached to our umblicus.) 

Eye-Pro 

NAVEL OIL 

22

15 ml

15 ml

15 ml

15 ml

http://www.vishwacare.com/


15 ml 1KGrow Tall

Hair-Pro

Immune-Pro

Skin-Pro 

500

500

500

1K

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

Shed-Pro 

NAVEL OIL 

23

15 ml

15 ml

15 ml

15 ml

Use these Ayurvedic navel oils enriched with pure
essential oils for multiple health benefits 👇🏻
(P.S.- Navel oils holds a special place in Ayurveda
for a therapy known as Nabhi chikitsa, as each
nerve of our body is attached to our umblicus.) 
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Chocoprash (for Choco lovers)

200 ml 800Brahmi+ Oil (to apply on scalp) 

ImmuniTEA (Sugar-free herbal tea) 

600

800

1.2K

1K

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

HEALTH PRODUCT

Use these time-tested Ayurvedic health products for
good immunity, calm mind & great vision 👇🏻 
(P.S. - They have been mentioned in the ancient
texts of Indian science and 100% effective products
with quick and long term results.)  

Kansabhyangam (Bronze massager)

200 g

200 g

1 pc

500 gSona Chandi Chywanprash 

24
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Narayani Kalpa with Ashwagandha

350Narayani Kalpa (Regular) 

Narayani Kalpa with Chocolate

250 g

450

450

450

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

HEALTH DRINK 

Consume these delicious health drinks everyday to
charge up your mornings organically 👇🏻
(P.S. - They are 100% natural, pure & suitable for
all. This tonic mainly contains Asparagus which
works magically to nourish your body & mind.)

Narayani Kalpa with Elaichi

250 g

250 g

250 g

25
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60 Caps 750AcneCARE 

DiabetesCARE 

DigestCARE 

PigmentCARE 

500

500

500

750

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

Intake of these authentic Ayurvedic supplements  👇🏻
works on the root cause to target your health issues.
(P.S. - They are formulated by our Doctor after
years of experience. It is absolutely safe to be taken
along with any of your other medicines too.)

HairCARE 

60 Caps

60 Caps

60 Caps

60 Caps

HEALTH SUPPLEMENT

26
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Product List
Health CARE

750Rejuve SkinCARE 

SkinCARE  

SleepCARE 

ThyroidCARE 

750

500

500

500

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

HEALTH SUPPLEMENT

SlimCARE 

60 Caps

60 Caps

60 Caps

60 Caps

60 Caps

27

Intake of these authentic Ayurvedic supplements  👇🏻
works on the root cause to target your health issues.
(P.S. - They are formulated by our Doctor after
years of experience. It is absolutely safe to be taken
along with any of your other medicines too.)
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800

Ice Blue Pain Relief Gel (non-sticky) 

Decongest Body Oil (baby-friendly)

Itch Control Body Lotion  

500

600

250

1K

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

HEALING PRODUCT

Here are our advanced healing products 👇🏻 to take
care of your specific health concerns. 
(P.S. - They are specially designed with a special
combination of Ayurvedic herbs to combat your
problems naturally and help you lead a happy life.) 

100 g

100 g

100 g

Relief Body Oil (for pain & swelling)

Relax Herbal Bath Salts (for all)

200 ml

200 ml

28
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5 SensEase Nasal Oil

500BreathEase Nasya Oil

MigrainEase Nasal Oil

15 ml

500

500

500

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

NASAL OIL

Instil these herbal oils 👇🏻 in your nostrils - to reach
out to your problematic zone & helping to detoxify
and treat them, thus healing it in a natural way. 
(P.S. - They are specially curated to strengthen the 
 upper half of your body.  It’s safe to be used daily.)

MovEase Nasal Oil

29

15 ml

15 ml

15 ml
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600

Acacia Honey

Berry Honey

Cinnamon Honey

500 g

600

600

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

PURE HONEY 

Our premium collection of natural & pure honey,
enriched with Indian condiments & spices for multiple
health benefits. It’s a natural alternative for sugar.

Eucalyptus Honey

500 g

500 g

500 gGinger Honey

Jamun Honey 600500 g

600500 g

30
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Lemon Honey

Wildforest Honey

600

Kesar Honey

Litchi Honey

500 g

600

600

600

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

PURE HONEY 

Neem Honey

500 g

500 g

500 gTulsi Honey

600500 g

600500 g

31

Our premium collection of natural & pure honey,
enriched with Indian condiments & spices for multiple
health benefits. It’s a natural alternative for sugar.
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Immunity Booster Program

Height Enhancement Program

Pain Management Program

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

Health CARE

HEALTH PROGRAM 

Here are our specially designed Ayurvedic Health
Programs 👇🏻 which are specially created with it’s
customized diet and lifestyle plan for a healthy you.

Mental Wellness Program (for adults)

90 Days

32

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

90 Days

Brain Booster Program (for children)

Weight Management Program

http://www.vishwacare.com/


P.S. - We also offer customised treatments. 

Please feel free to text us about your needs.

Payment Details 👇🏻

Product List

A one stop solution for pure Ayurveda
health, beauty & wellness:

www.vishwacare.com

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER ? 

PURE AYURVEDA 

Our ecom website is on it’s way with all our
products, until then kindly click here 👇🏻 to
order on Whatsapp: wa.me/919833998817 

33

Stay 
 healthy
naturally

with
Ayurveda 🌿

🙏🏻
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